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Fl BANK OF MALDIVES

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000553361

Currency: MVR

IBRAHIM DIDI

RAAZDHAAN
FEYDHOO, SEENU ATOLL

Maldives
26th April 2024

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/02/06 Cash Deposit-ATM 2024/02/06 48,000.00 48,200.00

FT24O37PQH2N\B26
0000403711293267
2024-02-06 11-02-55
500x96
GAN BRANCH GAN

2024/02/06 Cash Deposit-ATM 2024/02/06 48,000.00 96,200.00
FT240376KBL5\B26
0000403711293312
2024-02-06 11-04-14
500x96
GAN BRANCH GAN

2024/02/06 Transfer Debit 2024/02/06 4,710.00 91,490.00
FT240379H0V2\B26
BLAZ89I 164124221
06-02-2024 15-19-15
IBRAHIM NAJEEU
Internet Banking

2024/02/07 Transfer Debit 2024/02/07 1 ,000.00 90,490.00
FT24O38D9GKW\B26
BLAZ540091060905
07-02-2024 11-50-42
A LIF ABDUL RAZZAQ
Internet Banking

2024/02/07 Transfer Debit 2024/02/07 2,800.00 87,690.00
FT24038353F9\B26
BLAZ956843806937
07-02-2024 20-59-48
MOHAMED MANIKUFAANU
Internet Banking

2024/02/07 Transfer Debit 2024/02/07 1 ,500.00 86,190.00
FT24O38TTW2V\B26
BLAZ248223861907
07-02-2024 23-21-19
MOHAMED ATHIF
Internet Banking

2024/02/08 Transfer Debit 2024/02/08 3,374.00 82,816.00
FT240392JV3X\B26
BLAZ449186014165
08-02-2024 1 1-55-05
HASSAN WISAAL
Internet Banking

2024/02/08 Transfer Debit 2024/02/08 6,500.00 76,316.00
FT240391DS9X\B26
BLAZ7I 9914529193
08-02-2024 12-13-12
HUSSAIN RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/02/1 1 Transfer Debit 2024/02/1 1 3,374.00 72,942.00
FT24O42NYGYD\B26
BLAZ94830041 5765
10-02-2024 15-20-34
ALT HANEEZ
Internet Banking

End Balance 72 942 00
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000553361

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/02/14 Transfer Debit 2024/02/14 2,250.00 70,692.00

FT24O45ZMQHM\B26
BLAZ179397471 184
14-02-2024 1 1-07-05
IDREES TRADING PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/02/14 Transfer Debit 2024/02/14 3,170.29 67,521.71
FT24O45FFJDS\B26
BLAZ520921 106550
14-02-2024 1 1-22-00
IBRAHIM DIDI
Internet Banking

2024/02/14 Transfer Debit 2024/02/14 715.00 66,806.71
FT240454M2Z5\B26
BLAZ902785756956
14-02-2024 1 1-28-5 1
MAZIYA SERVICE PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/02/14 Transfer Debit 2024/02/14 2,000.00 64,806.71
FT2404516BS7\B26
BLAZ817703421512
14-02-2024 17-11-16
MOHAMED ZAHEE HUSSAIN
Internet Banking

2024/02/15 Transfer Debit 2024/02/15 670.00 64,136.71
FT24O46ZN4PZ\B26
BLAZ914487098828
15-02-2024 12-21-25
ABDUL LATHEEF ALl
Internet Banking

2024/02/1 5 Transfer Debit 2024/02/1 5 2,556.00 61,580.71
FT240462N8R2\B26
BLAZ8O1 144152956
I 5-02-2024 12-44-43
AHMED ADHUHAM
Internet Banking

2024/02/15 Transfer Debit 2024/02/15 15,000.00 46,580.71
FT24046K547M\B26
BLAZ321498976991
15-02-2024 15-05-29
AISHATH WAHEEDHA
Internet Banking

2024/02/15 Transfer Debit 2024/02/15 1,000.00 45,580.71
FT24O465NZQP\B26
BLAZ4337 14625161
1 5-02-2024 16-19-38
AHMED ZIYADULLA
Internet Banking

2024/02/15 Transfer Debit 2024/02/15 1,000.00 44,580.71
FT2404603MYN\B26
BLAZ5 17157223308
15-02-2024 17-01-05
MOHAMED SALIF NASEER
Internet Banking

2024/02/15 Transfer Debit 2024/02/15 3,000.00 41,580.71
FT24O46FJFLR\B26
BLAZ901081412968
15-02-2024 22-59-12
MOHAMED ATHIF
Internet Banking

2024/02/18 Transfer Debit 2024/02/18 3,000.00 38,580.71
FT240498MC90\B26
BLAZ958896167387
16-02-2024 10-33-50
AHMED WAHEED
Internet Banking

2024/02/18 Transfer Debit 2024/02/18 10,000.00 28,580.71
FT24O49LLWCT\B26
BLAZ108767317708
I 6-02-2024 2 1-27-29
HASSAN DID!
Internet Banking

End Balance : 28,580.71
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000553361

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/02/1 9 Transfer Debit 2024/02/19 9,000.00 19,580.71

FT24O5OWP4NQ\B26
BLAZ673994407367
19-02-2024 15-02-38
AMINATH SHIYAMA HASSAN
Internet Banking

2024/02/20 Transfer Debit 2024/02/20 640.00 18,940.71
FT2405 1DZD1 B\B26
BLAZ379157063467
20-02-2024 16-08-09
MOHAMED SALIF NASEER
Internet Banking

2024/02/20 Transfer Debit 2024/02/20 677.00 18,263.71
FT2405 172HDV\B26
BLAZ814396649008
20-02-2024 16-33-32
HUSSAIN FALAH
Internet Banking

2024/03/04 Transfer Debit 2024/03/04 1,500.00 16,763.71
FT24064LQ4R1\B26
BLAZ45661 8145843
04-03-2024 21-40-11
AHMED IBRAHIM
Internet Banking

2024/03/04 Transfer Debit 2024/03/04 1,687.00 15,076.71
FT240646F505\B26
BLAZ1789574275 14
04-03-2024 22-45-38
ALl NAZIM
Internet Banking

2024/03/05 Transfer Debit 2024/03/05 3,374.00 11,702.71
FT24O65JYTR2\B26
BLAZ89I 541083932
05-03-2024 1 1-19-26
MARIYAM MOHAMED
Internet Banking

2024/03/25 Cash Deposit-ATM 2024/03/25 49,000.00 60,702.71
FT240850S2KH\B26
0000408514126441
2024-03-25 14-51-07
500x98
GAN BRANCH GAN

2024/03/25 Transfer Debit 2024/03/25 35,300.00 25,402.71
FT24O85PNBQV\B26
BLAZ794831 584217
25-03-2024 15-20-53
FIGURE TRAVEIS PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/27 Transfer Debit 2024/03/27 6,200.00 19,202.71
FT24O872BPQC\B26
BLAZ6603680421 15
27-03-2024 15-07-49
E LOGIX PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/04/01 Transfer Debit 2024/04/01 3,999.00 15,203.71
FT24O92BYS9B\B26
BLAZ76127108 1910
01-04-2024 13-52-24
ABDUL LATHEEF ALl
Internet Banking

2024/04/01 Transfer Debit 2024/04/01 8,499.00 6,704.71
FT24O92RDT3W\B26
BLAZ615657579392
01-04-2024 1 3-54-21
ABDUL LATHEEF ALl
Internet Banking

2024/04/02 Transfer Debit 2024/04/02 5,550.00 1,154.71
FT2409323W7B\B26
BLAZ684622923941
02-04-2024 00-26-36
ABDUL LATHEEF ALl
Internet Banking

End Balance: 1,154.71
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000553361

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/08 Transfer Credit 2024/04/08 30,000.00 31,154.71

FT240997KZK8\B26
BLAZ235I 16019443
08-04-2024 11-49-03
IBRAHIM DIDI
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Debit 2024/04/08 1 1,144.00 20010.71
FT24O99PY8QN\B26
BLAZ461 702787824
08-04-2024 1 1-52-19
3S PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 TransferDebit 2024/04/08 5,887.75 14,122.96
FT24O99YWO1N\B26
BLAZ492341500884
08-04-2024 14-40-29
MOHAMED ZAHEE HUSSAIN
Internet Banking

2024/04/08 Transfer Debit 2024/04/08 4,000.00 10,122.96
FT24099HT23 I\B26
BLAZ369659988346
08-04-2024 14-42-21
IBRAHIM RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/09 Transfer Debit 2024/04/09 1,225.00 8,897.96
FT24100YCTDB\B26
BLAZ15348281 7398
09-04-2024 15-04-32
CITY AUTO SERVICES PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/09 Transfer Debit 2024/04/09 5,988.00 2,909.96
FT24IOO58KQT\B26
BLAZ740063398644
09-04-2024 1 6-22-23
ARMED AHYAD
Internet Banking

2024/04/17 Cash Deposit-ATM 2024/04/17 49,000.00 51,909.96
FT241O8S3RGV\B26
0000410810938820
2024-04-17 10-56-55
500x98
GAN BRANCH GAN

2024/04/1 8 Transfer Debit 2024/04/I 8 1 0,000.00 41,909.96
FT24109CY36J\B26
BLAZ355649257289
I 8-04-2024 10-40-56
AISHATR WAHEEDRA
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 5,000.00 36,909.96
FT241O912HLM\B26
BLAZ36606498 1970
18-04-2024 13-27-21
IBRAHIM RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/I 8 Transfer Debit 2024/04/I 8 3,374.00 33,535.96
FT241O9KJH7C\B26
BLAZ3O43 11399797
1 8-04-2024 15-28-00
ASMA AFEEF
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 2,500.00 31,035.96
FT241O9ODXFX\B26
BLAZ560059265484
18-04-2024 15-58-36
SHAJAN SAEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/1 8 Transfer Debit 2024/04/I 8 1 ,421 .70 29,614.26
FT2410970T94\B26
BLAZ176214874800
I 8-04-2024 17-10-40
MOHAMED LUTHFY
Internet Banking

End Balance : 29,614.26
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Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000553361

Posting Date Particulars Value Date Debit Credit Balance
2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 15,000.00 14,614.26

FT241O99ZB1L\B26
BLAZ642547580154
18-04-2024 17-39-13
AHMED ZIYADULLA
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 10,000.00 4,614.26
FT241 121QH3K\B26
BLAZ159531406924
20-04-2024 14-40-53
KHADHEEJA HAFSA
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 1,500.00 3,114.26
FT241 12TXMCN\B26
BLAZ89285 1027335
20-04-2024 14-51-16
WALEEDHA MOHAMED
Internet Banking

End Balance: 3,114.26
- End ofStatement -

This is an electronically generated statement and will not hear any signatures
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